Drummoyne Swim Club Special Event Point Score

Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys

713
891
960
669
634
925
736
644
676
769
901
998
606
936
879
bigiee:
903
915

Name

Christian TAYLOR
Alexei DRAGUN
Benjamin WAINMAN
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Hamish MURPHY
Justin GARLICK
Jarrah RONAN
Nicholas CORBETT
Nathan GOOLEY
Harry COYNE

Trent DUNCOMBE
Alexander TRIA
Nicholas LONG

Ryan OLLERENSHAW
Daniel ADAMSKI
Lachlan REID

Ben SQUIRES

Louis PRIBULA

Saturday, 24 March 2012

Total
Points

16
14
13
12
11
11
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